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EN These Sunglasses comply with norm EN 1SO 12312-1:2013 & ANSI Z80.3 Sunglasses for general
use for the absorption of harmful UV radiation and as protection against blinding of daylight
within normal range of use. Warning: Not for direct observation of the sun. Not for protection
against artifical light sources, e.g. solaria. Not for use as eye protection against mechanical impact
hazards. Cat 3- Not suitable for driving at night or under condition of dull light. Wash with soapy
water, rinse with cold water and dry with a soft cloth. Protect lenses against scratches and
damage. Store the sunglasses in a case during non-use. Made in China.

CZTyto bryle v souladu normu EN ISO 12312-1:2013 a ANSI Z80.3 Slunetni bryle pro vieobecné
poutiti pro absorpci skodlivého UV zéfeni a jako ochrana proti oslepéni denniho svétla v bézném
rozsahu poutiti. Upezornéni: Ne pro ochranu proti umelych svetelnych zdroja, napr. solaria; Neni
urceno pro pouziti jako ochrana of pred mechanickym nebezpecim narazovych. Cat 3 Neni
vhodné pro jizdu v noci nebo za podminky matném svetle. Umyt mydiovou vodou, oplachnete
studenou vodou a osuste mekkym hadrikem. Ochranit cocky pred poskabanim

a poskozenim. Ukladat sluneni bryle v pouzdre behem nepouzivéni. Vyrobeno v Ciné.

DK Solbriller til almindelig brug. Beskytter mod blandende dagslys og skadelige UV straler.
Opfylder kravene i EN 1SO 12312-1: 2013 & ANSI Z80.3. Advarsel: Beskytter ikke mod direkte sollys
eller kunstige lyskilder (f.eks. Solarium). Ikke egnet til natkorsel eller bruk i svagt lys. Ma ikke
bruges som beskyttelsesbriller til industrien cat.3. Rengor med szbe, skyl med koldt vand og tor
af med en bled klud. Opbevar i etui og beskyt linser mod ridser og skader. Lavet | Kina.

NL Deze zonnebril voidoen aan de norm EN ISC 12312-1: 2013 en ANSI 280.3. Zonnebrillen voor
algemeen gebruik voor de absorptie van de schadelike UV-straling en bescherming tegen
verblinding daglicht normal niveau van gebruik. Waarschuwing: Niet voor de directe
waarneming van de zon, Niet voor de bescherming tegen kunstmatige lichtbronnen, bijy,
solaria. Niet voor gebruik als veiligheidsbril. Cat 3, Niet geschikt om's nachts mee te rijden.
Wassen met water en zeep, afspoelen met koud water en droog met een zachte doek.
Bescherm lenizen tegen krassen en beschadigingen. Bewaar de zonnebril in een hoes tidens
niet-gebruik. Made in China.

NO Solbriller til vanlig bruk. Beskytter mot blendende dagslys og skadelige UV-straler. Oppfyller
kravene i EN 1SO 12312-1: 2013 & ANSI 280.3. ADVARSEL: Beskytter ikke mot direkte sollys eller
kunstige lyskilder (feks. Solarium). Ikke egnet for nattkjering eller bruk i lite lys. Kan ikke brukes
som industriell beskyttelsesbrille cat 3. Rengjor med sape, skyll med kaldt vann og terk av med
en myk klut. Oppbevar i etui og beskytt linser mot riper og skader. Produsert | Kina.

PLTe okulary s zgodne z norma EN IS0 12312-1: 2013 ANS1 280.3 & Okulary do ogdinego

ia do absorpcji ia UV, jak i ochrony pred Oslepiajacym
swiatlem dziennym z zakresu normalnego uzytkowania. WSKAZOWKA: Nie do bezposredniej
obserwacji storica. Nie dla ochrony przed zrédfami swiatta, na przykfad stuczne solaria. Nie do
wykorzystania jako ochrona oczu przed zagrozeniami mechanicznymi.

Cat 3 nie nadaje sig do jazdy w nocy lub w warunkach zachmurzenia. Myé woda z mydtem,
splukac zimna woda i wytrze¢ do sucha migkka Sciereczka. Chroni¢ soczewki przed
zarysowaniem i uszkodzeniem. Prechowywac okulary w opakowaniuvv podczas nieuzywania.
Wyprodukowano W Chinach.

PT Estes 6culos de sol cumprem a norma EN ISO 12312-1:2013 & ANSI Z80.3. Oculos de sol de
uso geral para a absorcao de radiacéo UV nociva e como protecgao contra o encandeamento da
luz do dia dentro do intervalo normal de utilizagao.3. Adverténcia: Nao para observagao
directa do sol. Nao para protecgao contra fontes de luz artificial, por exemplo, solarios. Nao para
utilizagao como protecgao dos olhos contra riscos de impacto mecanico. Categoria 3- Nao
adequado para conduzir a noite ou em condicées de luz fraca. Lavar com agua com sabao,
enxaguar com 4gua fria e secar com um pano macio. Proteger as lentes contra arranhdes e
danos. Guardar os culos de sol num estojo quando no estiverem a ser utilizados. Feito na
china.

RO Aceste ochelari de soare sunt conforme cu norma EN 1O 12312-1: 2013 & ANS| 2803
Ochelari de soare pentru uz general pentru absorbtia radiatillor UV daunatoare si ca protectie
impotriva colmatarea luminil naturale in limite normale de utilizare. Aceste ochelari de soare
sunt conforme cu norma EN ISO 12312-1: 2013 & ANSI Z80.3. Ochelari de soare pentru uz
general pentru absorbtia radiatillor UV daunatoare si ca protectie impotriva colmatarea luminil

DE Diese Sonnenbrille entspricht der Norm EN ISO 12312-1: 2013 und ANSI Z80.3. Sonnenbrillen
furden Gebrauch fir die Absorption der schadlichen UV-Strahlung und als Schutz
vor Blendung Tageslicht im normalen Einsatzbereich. Hinweis: Nicht fir die direkte Beobachtung
der Sonne. Nicht fiir den Schutz vor kiinstlichen Lichtquellen, zB. Solarien; Nicht fiir die
Verwendung als Augenschutz vor mechanischen Einfliissen Gefahren. Cat 3- Nicht geeignet fir
die Fahit in der Nacht oder unter der Bedingung von triiben Licht. Mit Seifenwasser waschen, mit
Kalter Wasser abspulen und mit einem weichen Tuch abtrocknen Schiltzen Sie Linsen vor
Kratzern und Besc Bewahren Sie die in einem Brillenfach auf.
Hergestellt In China.

ES Estas gafas de sol cumplen con la norma EN IS0 12312-1:2013 y ANSI Z80.3. Gafas de sol para
uso general para la absorcion de la radiacion UV dafiinay como proteccion contra el cegamiento
de la luz del dia dentro del rango normal de uso. Advertencia: No para la observacion directa del
sol. No es para proteccién contra fuentes de luz artificial, por ejemplo, solario; No debe utilizarse
como proteccién para los ojos contra los riesgos de impacto mecanicos Cat 3- No es adecuado
para conducir de noche o en condiciones de luz opaca. Lavar con agua jabonosa, enjuague con
agua fria y secar con un pafio suave.

Proteger las lentes contra arafiazos y dafios. Almacenar las gafas de sol en un caso durante no uso.
Fabricado En China.

naturale in limite normale de utilizare. Atentie: Nu pentru observarea direct a soarelui. Nu
pentru protectie impotriva surselor de lumina artificiala, de exemplu solarii. Nu pentru a fi
utilizate ca protectie pentru ochi impotriva riscurilor de impact mecanice. Cat de 3- Nu este
potrivit pentru conducere pe timp de noapte sau n conditii de lumina plictisitoare. Se spala cu
apa si sapun, se cliteste cu apé rece si se usuca cu o cirpa moale. Proteja lentilele de zgarieturi
si deteriorari. Se depoziteaza ochelari de soare intr-un caz, in timpul non-utilizare. Fabricat in
China.

SK Tieto okuliare v sulades normou EN 1SO 12312-1: 2013 a ANSI Z80.3. Sinené okuliare pre
vseobecné pouzitie pre absorpciu skodlivého UV Ziarenia a ako ochrana proti oslepenie
denného svetla v benom rozsahu pouzitia. Poznémka: Nie pre priame pozorovanie sinka, Nie
pre ochranu proti umelych svetelnych zdrojov, napr. soldria. Nie je urcené pre pouzitie ako
ochrana oci pred mechanickym nebezpecenstvom narazovych. Cat 3 Nie je vhodé pre jazdu v
noci alebo za podmienky matnom svetle

Umyt mydlovou vodou, oplachnite studenou vodou a osuste makkou handrickou.

Ochrénit sosovky pred poskriabanim a poskodenim. Ukladat sinené okuliare v puzdre pocas
nepouzivania. Vyrobené V Cine.

EE Need paikeseprillid vastavad standarditele EN \50 12312-1:201 3Ja ANSI Z80.3. Pa\keseprlll\d
{ldiseks kasutuseks kahjuliku UV-kiirguse ja kaitseks eest
tavakasutuses. Hoiatus! Mitte otseseks pdikesesse vaatamiseks. Pole kaitseks kunstlike
valgusallikate eest, nt solaarium. Mitte kasutada silmade kaitseks mehaaniliste I5okide eest 3. kass
- e sobi sditmiseks 55sel ega himaras. Peske secbiveega, loputage killma veega ja kulvatage
pehme lapiga. Kaitske prillklaasi krii ja eest hoidke
piikeseprille prillitoosis Valmistatud Hi

FI Namé aurinkolasit tayttavat standardin EN 1SO 12312-1: 2013 & ANSI 2803,
Aurinkolasit yleiseen kayttssn haitallisen UV-sateilyn ja
suojautumiseen normaalissa kaytossa. Varoitus: Ei suoraan auringon tarkkailuun. Ei suojaavat

esim. solarium; Ei iskuilta vaaroja. Cat 3- Ei
sovellu ajo vollz tai tylsa valo. Pese sai 3, huuhtele kylmalla vedella ja
kuivaa pehmeilla linalla. Suojaa linssit naarmuilta ja vaurioilta. Sailytd aurinkolasit tapauksessa
aikana. kayttamatta jattamisen. Valmistettu Kiinassa.

FR Ces lunettes de soleil sont conformes a la norme EN SO 12312-1: 2013 et ANSI 280.3. Lunettes
de soleil pour usage général pour absorption des rayons UV nocifs et comme protection contre
I'aveuglement de la lumiére du jour dans la plage normale d'utilisation. Recommandations: Pas
pour l'observation directe du solei. Pas de protection contre les sources de lumiére artificielle, par

SITa sonéna ocala v skladu z normo EN 150 12312-1: 2013 in ANSI Z80.3. Son¢na ocala za
splosno uporabo za absorpcijo skodljivih UV sevanja in kot zaicito pred oslepite devne svetlobe
v normalnem obmotju uporabe. Uporaba: Ni za direkino opazovanje sonca. Ni za zaicito pred
umetnih virov svetlobe, npr solariji. Ni za uporabo kot zaito ot pred nevarnostmi mehanskih
vplivov. Cat 3 Ni primerna za voznjo ponoti ali pod pogojem dolgocasno svetlobe. Operite z
milnico sperite s hladno vodo in osusite z mehko krpo. Zaséitite le¢e pred praskami in
poskodbami. Shranite sonéna o¢ala v primeru med neuporabe. lzdelano na kitajskem.

SE Dessa solglasdgon uppfyller normen EN ISO 12.312-1: 2013 & ANSI Z80. Solglaségon for
allmant bruk for absorption av skadlig UV-strélning och som skydd mot blindande dagsljus
inom normal anvandningsomrade. Varning: Inte for direkt observation av solen. Inte for skydd
mot artificiella juskéllor, t.ex. solarier. Inte for anvandning som & mot i

risker konsekvens. Cat 3 Inte lamplig for krning pa natten eller under forutséttning av matt ljus.
Tvitta med tval och vatten, skolj med kallt vatten och torka med en mjuk trasa. Skydda linser
mot repor och skador. Férvara solglaségon i ett fodral. Tillverkad I Kina.

exemple solariums; Ne pas utiliser comme protection oculaire contre les risques dimpact
mécaniques. Cat 3- Ne convient pas pour la conduite de nuit ou dans des conditions de lumiére
terne. Laver a l'eau savonneuse, rincer & I'eau froide et séchez avec un chiffon doux.

Protégez les lentilles contre les rayures et les dommages. Rangez les lunettes de soleil dans un cas
au cours non usage. Fabriqué En Chine.

GR AUTA Ta Yuahid nNiov OUHHOPQVOVTa e T0 MpTUo EN IS0 12312-1:2013 & ANSI Z80.3.

Tuaid nNiov yeviKriG XpronG via Ty me aktvoBohiag kat
@ MPo0Tavic amd T TUPhwON MY GVIUAKNATTI; TOU GUTSG TG NBERAS EVTGE ToU
KQVOVIKOU £5pOUG XPRONG. Oxt ya dpeon Tou ANov. Oyt yia

TIPOGTaIa ané TERVNTEG NYEC YWTAG, TLX. ZoApIoUK Aev IPoopICeTal yia Xpron we npoaTasia
TWV HATIOV EVAVTL TV KIVBUV®Y HNXavIKIG Tp6okpouanc. Kat 3- AkatdMnAa yia o8riynon tn
VUXTA 1 UTT6 OLVIKEC BapTIOD QWTIoHOU. ITAGVETE e GamouVévepo, EEMAUVETE e KpUO VEPO Kat
OTEWHOTE e éva Lalako mavi Mp WTE TOUG PaKoUC and éc kat {npuég
AnoBnKevoTe Ta yuahia nhiou o€ Brikn 6Tav Sev xpnotponolovvTal. Katackevaletat Tny Kiva.

HU Ezeknapszemiiveg megfelelnek norma EN IS0 12312-1: 2013és ANSI 280,3

altalanos it kéros UV sugarzas és a vaksag elleni véd
anapfény anormal & 6. Fi Nem kézvetlen megfigyelésére a
nap. Nem ellen védo mesterséges fényforrésok, példaul solarium. Nem hasznalhaté a szem

Luminous transmission index / Svételna prostupnost
/L /

Filter Category / Kategorie Filtru / Indice de transmisién luminosa / Valgusiilekande
Filterkategori / Filterkategorie / filtro indeks / Valonlapaisy indeksi / Facteur de
categoria / Filtri kategooria / Suodatin transmission lumineux / Aeiktng petaSoong
luokka / Categorie de filtre / Katnyopia gurevsTac / Fényateresztési tartomany / Stupanj
giktpou / Kat. / Kategorija filtra / propusnosti / Grado di transmissione della luce /
Categoria fltro / Filtro Kategorija / Filtra Sviesos perdavimo indeksas / Gaismas parraides
kategorija / Kareropuja wa dunrep / filter indekss / Vikgekc Ha nponywate caetnuma /
categorie / Filterkategori / Kategoria filtra Lichttransmissie index / Stopien transmisji $wiatta /
/ Categoria dofiltro / Categoria filtrului / Indice de transmissao luminosa / Transparenta /
Kategria filtra / Kategorija filtra / filter Stupe priepustnosti svetla / Priporocljivo Nivo /
kategori / Ljusgenomslapplighet index /

Light tint / Lehké zbarveni / Lys nuance / Leichte Tonung /

Tinte claro / Hele toon / Kevyt savytys / Teinte légére /

Avoiti améxpwon / Vilgos amyalat / Svijetla nijansa / Colore AN V4
1. chiaro/Svelniai tamsinti/ Lichte tint/ Lav morkhetsgrad / ~ 43%-80%  — @ =

Soczewki delikatnie przyciemnione / Tonalidade clara /

Nuant deschisa / Svetly odtier / Rahlo zatemnjena / Ljus

nyans

védelme amechanikai itesek. Cat 3- Nem alkalmas éjszakai vezetés vagy a feltétellel, tompa fény.
Mossuk szappanos vizzel dblitsik e hideg vizzel, és torslje szdrazra egy puha ruhaval

Védje lencsék a kar a . Téroljaa esetben kézben nem
hasznaltak. Kinaban késziilt.

HR Ove suncane naocale u skladus normom HRN EN SO 12312-1:2013 i ANSI Z80.3

Suncane naocale za opce uporabe za apsorpiju stetnih UV zragenja i kao zastita

protiv blistavo dnevne svjetlosti u granicama normale koristenja. Napomena: Nije za izravnim
promatranjem sunca. Nije za zastitu od umjetnih izvora svjetlosti, npr Solaria. Nije za upotrebu
kao zastita ociju od opasnosti mehanickih utjecaja. Macka 3 Nije prikladno za voinju nocuili u
uvjetima bez sjaja svjetlosti. Oprati s sapunici, isperite hladnom vodom i osusite mekom krpom.
Zastitite objektive od ogrebotina i ostecenja. Spremite i suncane naocale u slucaju vrijeme ne
koristi. Proizvedeno U Kini.

IT Questi occhiali da sole conformi alla norma EN ISO 12.312-1: 2013 e ANSI Z80.3. Occhiali per uso
generale per lassorbimento di radiazione UV dannosi e come protezione contro accecamento di
luce nella normale utilizzo. Avvertenze per uso: Non per l'osservazione diretta del sole. Non per
la protezione contro fonti di luce artificiale, ad esempio solaria. Non per I'uso come la protezione
degli occhi contro i rischi di impatto meccanici. Cat 3- Non adatto per la guida notturna o in
condizioni di luce opaca

General purpose / Obecny el / Almindelig brug / Fir den
allgemeinen Gebrauch /o generl Uidine ottare \/
Vieiskiiyttdinen / Usage général / Fevikiic xprionc / Altalanos 06 - 430

2. célra/ Opiea namjena/ Scopi generici / Bendrosios paskirties 1570~ 43% \./
/Visparejai lietozanai / Algemeen gebruik /Til generell bruk / <N
Ogélnego przeznaczenia / Utilizagéo geral / Utilizare generala /\
/V3eobecny el / Rahlo zatemnjena / Allmant syfte

General purpose dark tint /Obecny tcel tmavé ténované /
Almindelig brug morkt glas / Filr den allgemeinen Gebrauch /
dunkel getont / Uso general tonososcuros / Uldine otstarve
tumedad toonid / Yleiskayttdinen Tummat savyt / Usage
général verres trés teintés / [evIKiiG Xpriong OKoUPOG
anéypwon / Altalanos célra Sététre szinezett / Opaea namjena
tamno tonirana stakla / Scopi generici colorazione scura / 8%-18%  ~N
Bendrosios paskirties tamsiy atspalviy / isparéjai lietosanai /
Visparéjai lietosanai tumsas nokrasas / Algemeen gebruik ///|\\\
donkere tinten / Til generell bruk morkt glas / Ogélnego

przeznaczenia przyciemnione / Utilizagao geral cor escura /

Utilizare generala intens colorati / Vieobecny tcel Tmavy

filter / Splosni namen moéno zatemnjena / Allmént syfte

mérka fargtoner

Lavare con acqua e sapone, sciacquare con acqua fredda e asciugare con un panno morbido.
Proteggere le lenti da graffi e danni. Conservare gli occhiali da sole in un caso durante non utilizzo.
Prodotto In Cina.

LT Sie akiniai nuo saulés atitinka EN 150 12312-1:2013 ir ANSI 280.3 standartus. Bendram
naudojimam skirti akiniai nuo saulés, skirti sugerti [ ir inuo
akinimo dienos éviesoje jprastomis salygomis. Jspéjimas: Neskirtas saulés
stebejimui. Neskirti apsaugai nuo dirbtiniy viesos Saltiniy, pvz, soliariumy. Neskirti naudoti kaip
akiy apsauga nuo mechaniniy smagiy. 3 kat. - Netinka vaziuoti naktj arba esant silpnam
apsvietimui. Nuplaukite muiluotu vandeniu, nuplaukite Saltu vandeniu ir nusausinkite minksta
gluoste. Apsaugokite lesius nuo jbrézimy ir pazeidimy. Nenaudojamus akinius nuo saulés laikykite
dékle. Pagaminta Kinijoje.

LV is saulesbrilles atbilst EN ISO 12312-1:2013 un ANSI Z80.3 standartam.
Saulesbriles visparéjai lietosanai kamga UV starojuma absorbeijai un aizsardzibai pret

normala joma. Nav paredzéts tiesai saules vérosanai.
Nav paredzets aizsardzibai pret makshg\em gaismas avotiem, pieméram, solarija gaismu. Nav
paredzéts acu aizsardzibai pret mehaniskas ietekmes risku. Cat 3 — nav piemerotas braukianai
nakti vai vaja apgaismojuma. Mazgat ar ziepjdeni, noskalot ar aukstu ddeni un nosusint ar
mikstu dranu Sargajiet lecas no un Kad nelietojat,
saulesbrilles macina. Razots kina.

Lens Category information
informations Lens Catégorie
La informacion de categoria de la lente

UV400

€Z Informace o prohlaseni o shodé jsou uvedeny na* DK For oplysninger vedrorende
overensstemmelseserklzering henvises til* DE Informationen zur Konformitatserklarung finden Sie
unter* GR Tia M\NPOQOPIEC XETIKG pE T S1AWGN GURHOPWONG, peTapeite on SievBuvon® EN For
information regarding declaration of conformity please go to* ES Para obtener informacién referente
ala declaracion de c idad, visite* EE kohta teabe saamiseks podrduge
FI Tietoja vaati i l6ydat taalta* FR Pour toute

information & propos de la déclaration de conformité merci de vous rendre sur* HR Za informacije o
izjavi o sukladnosti, molimo posjetite* IT Per informazioni sulla dichiarazione di conformita, visitare il
sito* LT Informacija apie atitikties deklaracij rasite svetainéje* LV Lai iegtu informaciju par
atbilstibas deklaraciju, ludzu, dodieties uz* MK 3a unopmaLwi 80 pcka co u3jasara 3a
coobpasHocr, oete Ha* NL. Voor informatie in verband met de conformiteitsverklaring,
gaat unaar* NO  For informasjon om samsvarserklering kan du ga til* PL Informacje na temat
deklaracji zgodnoéci znajduja sie tutaj* PT Para informagoes relacionadas com a declaragao de
conformidade, ver* SK  Informécie tykajdice sa vyhlésenia o zhode njdete na stranke* SI Za
informacije v zvezi z zjavo o skladnosti obicite* SE._For information om forklaring om

se*HU A kapcsolatos informaciokért lstogasson a
kévetkezé cimre” RO Pentru informatii in legatura cu declaratia de conformitate, va rugam s&
consultati*
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PAP TEX PVC

ETICHETTA ELASTICO ETICHETTA
CARTA TESSILE PLASTICA /
RACCOLTA DIFFERENZIATA —
VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI DEL TUO COMUNE
BOOKLET ELASTIC UV LABEL
PAPER TEXTILE PLASTIC

CHECK LOCALLY

KERBSIDE NOT YET RECYCLED




